RFVOLT2000A
WIRELESS VOLTAGE DATA LOGGER
Software Features:
•	 Multiple graph overlay
•	 Statistics
•	 Digital calibration
•	 Zoom in/ zoom out
•	 Lethality equations (F0, PU)

mixed with used or other batteries, exposed to fire or high temperature. Discard used battery promptly. Keep
out of reach of children.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RFVolt2000A Wireless Voltage Data Logger (2.5 V, 15 V, 30 V, 160 mV)
RFC1000 Wireless RF transceiver/repeater. USB to mini USB adapter & power supply included
RFC1000-CE Wireless RF transceiver/repeater, CE approved for Europe. USB to mini USB adapter & power supply included
RFC1000-IP69K Wireless RF transceiver/repeater, splash proof with an IP69K rating. USB to mini USB adapter included
Calibration Certificate Calibration Certificate available for data logger
U9VL-J Replacement battery for RFVolt2000A
For Quantity Discounts call 603-456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com
Reading Rate: 1 reading every second up to 1 reading every 24 hours
Memory: 32,256 readings
LED Functionality:
• Green LED blinks every 5 seconds to indicate unit is logging
• Blue LED blinks every 15 seconds to indicate unit is in
wireless mode
• Red LED blinks every 1 second to indicate alarm condition
Memory Wrap
Around:
Yes
Start Modes: Immediate Start & Delayed Start
Alarm:
User configurable audible, on-screen, email and text (SMS)
alarms.
Alarm Delay: A cumulative alarm delay may be set in which
the device will activate the alarm (via LED) only when the
device has recorded a user specified time duration of data.
Audible Alarm
Functionality:
1 Beep per second for reading alarm above/below threshold
Battery Type: Ultralife 9V Lithium included; user replaceable
Battery Life: Approximates 5 years typical for 15 minute reading rate
Time Accuracy: ± 1 minute/month
Computer Interface:
USB to mini USB, 250,000 baud for standalone operation
or RFC1000/RFC1000-CE/RFC1000-IP69K required for
wireless operation
Software: XP SP3/Vista/Windows 7/Windows 8 (MadgeTech 4 only)
Operating
Environment: